ATTON 17. Assessme		VICES 175 1 14	• 112	ne &Time Comp	leted	Done by	
Date In [0/05/2018	13:01 July	description	1.70		- 6	A CHARLES INC.	
(1 (AT 10)	08553 KH S.	AS e-filing	1		1		
- 1001		-mail (within 8las, Al-	Calus)		-		
		Motor Claim For	m :				
08/02/5018		Motor W/O (Withi	COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	4 hrs)		a majority - 1	8 8
OD TE Performer only	W	Photo Uploaded					
	Α	ssessment/Survey I	Report ;				
TP Insurer	A	ss't Report by Fax	/ Hand to O	wner/Wksp)
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign W	the state of the s		1	Tel:	Fa	х,	
	Veh No: FBD	5371B.	INC ()/Non-INC ()		
P Particulars.	TCHTO 1 D D			Tel:			
Owner / Driver: () Period:	() C	Cover Type: (- 11 -
Policy No: (D.	ate:	Time:	E 00 1/	0%]	
Confirmed by : (%) [Note-	Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%	P: 21-79%	F: 50-11	.070]	
Insured/Driver Liability: () Warr	anty: YES ()	NO()				
Year of Registration: (Excess: (\$)	Loading: \$1,000 ()				
			t start		alver		
General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer :	Customer's informat	ion strictly Confide	ential & Stric	tly NO rafer of	epaller.		
() Walk-In Customar.	Incurer I	RGENTLY.	(a)				
() Total Loss Case :	to e-man insurer o						- Jan
	(); Invoice: Y	etesy Car ()	();To	wing Co. (Date&Time Con	mplerod	Done	by
	e: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour	rtesy Car ()	();To		mple od	Done	by
Remarks:- (INC hotlin 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) OC Check / Post Repair	e: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour	rtesy Car ()	();To		mple od	Done	by
Remarks:- (INC hotlin 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury:	e: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	rtesy Car ()	();To		mplered	Done	by
Remarks:- (INC hotlin 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo	e: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour	rtesy Car ()	(); To		mple od	Done	by
Remarks:- (INC hotlin 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury:	e: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	rtesy Car ()	(); To		mple*ed	Done	by
Remarks:- (INC hotlin 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury:	e: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	rtesy Car ()	();To		mplered	Done	by
Remarks:- (INC hotlin 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury:	e: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	rtesy Car ()	(); To		mple*ed		
Remarks:- (INC hotlin 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury:	e: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	()		Date&Time Con		Ant (S) Amt (
Remarks:- (INC hotlin 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury:	e: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	rtesy Car () () () ()	Invoice Pro	Date&Time Con	klist	Ant (S) Amt (
Remarks:- (INC horlin 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury: Date/Time Actions	(); Invoice: Y ne: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	rtesy Car () () () () () () () () () (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dameg	Date&Time Con	klist	Anit (S 1st Bil) Amt
Remarks:- (INC hotlin 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury:	(); Invoice: Y ne: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	rtesy Car () () () () () () () () () (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accidence 2) DA: Damog 3) TF: Towing	Date&Time Con cparation Chec nt Reporting (\$30) c Assessment (\$100)	:klist	Ant (\$ 1st Bil (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) Amt (
Remarks:- (INC horlin 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury: Date/Time Actions	(); Invoice: Y ne: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	rtesy Car () () () () () () () () () (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow	Date&Time Con cparation Chec at Reporting (\$30) c Assessment (\$100) Fee Through Survey	:klist	Amt (S 1st Bil 2 (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30) Amt (
Remarks:- (INC horling) 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:	(); Invoice: Y ne: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	rtesy Car () () () () () () () () () (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming	Date&Time Con cparation Chec int Reporting (\$30) 6 Assessment (\$100) Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Re 8 against INC Only (prection	:klist	Ant (\$ 1st Bil (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75) Amt (
Remarks:- (INC hotlin 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No.	(); Invoice: Y ne: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	rtesy Car () () () () () () () () () (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ius	Date&Time Con cparation Chec int Reporting (\$30) 6 Assessment (\$100) Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Re 8 against INC Only (pection A + SMRT Survey	:klist	Amt (S 1st Bil 2 (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30) Amt (
Remarks:- (INC horling) 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No. Damaged Portion:	(); Invoice: Y ie: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	rtesy Car () () () () () () () () () (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add	Date&Time Con cparation Chec at Reporting (\$30) A Assessment (\$100) A tough Survey (Re against INC Only (pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services.	klist b), INC survey) wef 10 Jan	Ant (\$ 1st Bil (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75) Amt (
Remarks:- (INC horling) 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No. Damaged Portion:	(); Invoice: Y ie: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	rtesy Car () () () () () () () () () (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add ON: *N5: Court *N6: Repn *N6: Repn	Date&Time Con Charaction Checo It Reporting (\$30) Assessment (\$100) Fee Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey A + SMRT Survey Litianal Services Litianal Services Litianal Co-ordination	klist b), INC survey) wef 10 Jan	Ant (\$\frac{1}{1}\text{st Bil}\$\tag{330}\$\tag{2005}\tag{575}\$\tag{5160}\$\tag{55}\$\tag{510}\$) Amt (
Remarks:- (INC horling) 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No.	(); Invoice: Y ie: 6788 6616) wance () / Cour Inspection [Repair Cost > \$300]	rtesy Car () () () () () () () () () (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD.* *N5: Court *N6: Repair	Date&Time Con cparation Checo at Reporting (\$30) c Assessment (\$100) Fee Through Survey Through Survey A spainst INC Only (pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services csy Car / Tpt Allowa ir Co-ordination Penair Instection	:klist ; ;); INC :survey) wef 10 Jan	Ant (\$ 1st Bil (\$ 1st) Amt (
Remarks:- (INC horlin 1) Apply for Transport Allo 2) QC Check / Post Repair 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No. Damaged Portion:	NA 18029 n-Charge):	rtesy Car () () () () () () () () () (Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD: *N5: Court *N6: Repn *N7: Fost	Date&Time Con Cparation Chec In Reporting (\$30) Source Assessment (\$100) For Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey It and the continuation Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coor TP (Non INC) again	:klist ; ;)); INC :survey) wef 10 Jan	Ant (\$ 1st Bil (\$ 1st) Amt (

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

foresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
WILL VENT CHECKEN TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	
Date Of Report	10/05/2018 13:01
Date Of Accident	08/05/2018 18:15
Exact Location of Adolesin	PIE TOWARDS JURONG
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
DI	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBM8047X
Insured/Policyholder	THE RESERVE AND ADDITION OF THE PERSON OF TH
Name Of Registered Owner	KIT DAVID KRISHNAM @ MUHAMMAD DANI ABDULLAH KIT
NRIC No	S8534320C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93370144
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93370144
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	WW150 (PCX150)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	POTENTIAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
Cover Note Number	MT2018TR00771
Driver	DANI ARDII LAU VIT
Name of Driver	KIT DAVID KRISHNAM @ MUHAMMAD DANI ABDULLAH KIT
NRIC No	S8534320C
Date Of Birth	26/10/1985
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/11/2004
Driving Experience	13 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93370144
Fax Number	
	OTHERS 02270144

OTHERS-93370144

NOEMAIL

BLK 117 PASIR RIS STREET 11 Address

#10-521

510117 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

1

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Vehicle

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

FBD5371B Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE Vehicle Category

DON DZULKIFLE BIN RASID Name of Driver

S7814465C NRIC/Passport Number 96754029 Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

KIT DAVID KRISHNAM @ MUHAMMAD DANI ABDULLAH KIT Name

Approximate Age
Injuries Sustain
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?
Address
Postcode

SLIGHT FBM8047X

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

9	\rightarrow
	<u>0-0-0-0</u>
(a) A B	_ FBM 8047X ->
MOTORCYCLE A' before BKE EX	was rilling along PIE towards Jurang., (17. (approx 2 Km).
MOTORCYCLE X'	· Emergency Browned and came to a stop
motorcycle & motorcycle A.	e X'. 3' Did not bruke in time, and hit, at the rewr.
'MINOR' Scrutu	his and dents were noticed on motorbike A!
MINOR Injury Treated at	Was sustained by rider of motorbike A. CHAMGI GENERAL HOSPITAL.
motorcycle A- motorcycle B-	FBM 8041 X. FBD 5371 B.
DECLARATION I/We declary the foregoing pa	irticulars are true in every respect
11	(= 10 5

PIE TOWARD JURONG.

NOTICE OF REPORTING

	NOTICE OF KELOKITIO	
	60-01/W	C/FIN
This is to confirm that	KII DAVID KITTO	
passadaanC has ren	orted to the Police a non-injury traffic accident	t which
\$85343200 , 1143 104		
occurred at PAN ISLAN	ND EXPRESSWAY, BEFORE	
SUIZET TIMAH EXPRE	SSWAY EXIT ENTRANCE	
	- involving the following venicies.	1) FBM8047X 2) FBD5371B
on 8/5/2018 at 06:	t was reported to the Police within 24 hour	s of its occurrence, t
a 'If this acciden	t was reported to the Police Willim 2.	6
2 If this decide	it was reported to the Police with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 270	0.
he/she has complied.		
	out Siti Nur Syafigah	
Pank/Name of Issuir	g Officer: Sgt Siti Nur Syafiqah	
Kank/rume	00.57 pm	
Date: 08/05/2018	Time: 09:57 pm	
Date.		
S/D Ref: _116		
	18 1992 2	
Police Post/Unit: _	Tampines NPC	
Ponce rose on		
	120	
	1	
	W	
	Mape.	
	rampines Avenue	
	Tampin JAVE No. 6 Tampin 529682 Singapore 529682	
	211, 1800-7	
	and the	

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8534320C





KIT DAVID KRISHNAM @MUHAMMAD DANI ABDULLAH

INDIAN 26-10-1985

Country of birth SINGAPORE



4495463



S8534320C

07-12-2009

APT BLK 117 PASIR RIS STREET 11 #10-521 SINGAPORE 510117

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES

Class 2B Metorcycles =< 260 CC
Class 2A Motorcycles between 201 CC and 400 CC
Class 2 Motorcycles > 400 CC
Class 3 Motorcycles > 400 CC
Class 3 Motorcycles > 400 CC
Class 3 Motorcycles > 400 CC
driver; and motor tractora/schieles =< 2500 kg

18 Nov. 2004 05 Dec 2006 23 Dec 2008 23 Oct 2007

S/No. 9000111068

NP 428A



GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

UEN: T15FC0029B GST REG. NO.: M90370081T 3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER

SINGAPORE 039190 TEL: +65 6804 6000 FAX: +65 6235 2616

MOTOR COVER NOTE: MT2018TR00771

The Insured mentioned in this Covernote, having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described, is hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the Insurer's usual form of Motor Policy applicable thereto for the period mentioned unless the cover be terminated by the Insurer by notice in writing in which case the insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on risk.

The Insurer	: GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	
The Insured	: KIT DAVID KRISHNAM @MUHAMMAD DANI ABDULLAH KIT	
Insured NRIC/Passport No/ Roc	: \$8534320C	
Named Rider	: N.A	
Policy Coverage	: THIRD PARTY, FIRE & THEFT	
Make And Description Of Vehicle	: HONDA / WW150 (PCX150)	
Vehicle Registration No.	: FBM8047X	
Year Of Manufacture	: 2017	
Engine No.	; KF18E5051250	
Chassis No.	: RLHKF18A4JY210081	
Engine Capacity	: 153	
Hire Purchase	: DE XING MOTOR PTE LTD	
Value (S\$)	: AS PER MARKET VALUE (FOR COMPREHENSIVE/TPFT)	
Period Of Insurance	: FROM: 17/04/2018 TO: 16/04/2019	
Excess (S\$)	: Section I S\$300.00	
Optional Benefits	: N.A.	
Authorised Workshop	: DE XING MOTOR PTE LTD	

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT POLICY TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE RELATES IS ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) AND PART IV OF THE ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

For and on behalf of Great American Insurance Company

李

Great American Insurance Company Authorised Signatory

Date of Issue

: 17/04/2018 14:58 hrs

Intermediary

: TENA RISK SOLUTIONS PTE: LTD

MTR/COVERNOTE/V01/15